A
IR
BENEFITS
n	 EX Certified for Zones 1 & 2 (gas)
and Zones 21 & 22 (dust)
n	 Configurable for use with
10cm, 20cm, 30cm & 40cm ducting
n	 Capable of providing long distance

c/w 20cm adaptors
110v, ATX 32A plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35HP/110-20/ATX/10HRE
230v, ATX 16A plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35HP/230-20/ATX/10HRE
230v, CEAG 16A plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35HP/230-20/CEA/10HRE
SA CYCLONE EX HP Air Mover
c/w 30cm adaptors
110V ATX 32A plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35HP/110-30/ATX/10HRE
230V, ATX 16A plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35HP/230-30/ATX/10HRE
230V, CEAG 16A plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35HP/230-30/CEA/10HRE
SA CYCLONE EX HP Air Mover
c/w 40cm adaptors
110V ATX 32A plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35HP/110-40/ATX/10HRE
230V, ATX 16A plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35HP/230-40/ATX/10HRE
230V, CEAG 16A plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35HP/230-40/CEA/10HRE
SA CYCLONE EX HP Air Mover
c/w 4x10cm manifold
110v, ATX 32A plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35HP/110-410/ATX/10HRE
230v, ATX 16A plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35HP/230-410/ATX/10HRE
230v, CEAG 16A plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35HP/230-410/CEA/10HRE
STAHL connectors and different cable types &
lengths also available – please contact
SA Equip for more details.
EX HIGH POWER
AIR MOVER
SAF35HP
POWERFUL VENTILATION
FOR CONFINED SPACES
The SA CYCLONE High Power Air Mover is a highly effective portable ventilation fan certified for use in
hazardous areas. With the ability to move large quantities of air over long distances, the SAF35HP works
effectively as a blower or fume extractor and can be used with a number of different duct configurations,
including multiple 10cm ducts for LEV type set ups. The powerful motor is highly efficient and the unit
copes extremely well with the back pressure created by long duct lengths, ensuring optimum air
movement, whether pushing fresh air into a space, or removing contaminated air or gas.